
Step Hourly Step Increase 

1 $18.83

2 $19.21 $0.38

3 $19.59 $0.38

4 $19.98 $0.39

5 $20.38 $0.40

6 $20.79 $0.41

7 $21.21 $0.42

8 $21.63 $0.42

9 $22.06 $0.43

10 $22.50 $0.44

11 $22.95 $0.45

12 $23.41 $0.46


